
Reference: T4/6-E1/6
Code: 1SDA037121R1

TRIP TEST PR211-212-111

 

TRIP TEST UNIT ISOMAX S4├╖S7 EMAX E1├╖E6 (PR111)

Ordering

EAN: 8015644371210

Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece

Customs Tariff Number: 85389099

Dimensions

Product Net Width: 105 mm

Product Net Height: 55 mm

Product Net Length: 135 mm

Product Net Depth: 0.135 m

Product Net Weight: 0.057 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece

Package Level 1 Height: 55 mm

Package Level 1 Length: 105 mm

Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.057 kg

Package Level 1 EAN: 8015644371210

Buy it at Electric Automation Network
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Environmental

Battery Information:

Type Portable
Button Cell Yes
Weight 0.0074 kg
Contains Pb <0.01 %
Contains Hg <0.01 %
Contains Cd <0.01 %

Additional Information

Device: S4-S5-S6-S7

Product Main Type: Accessories for Emax Old

Product Name: Accessory for Circuit Breakers

Product Type: ACC

Suitable For:

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
S4
S5
S6
S7
E1
E2
E3
E4
E6

Suitable for Product Class:
SACE Tmax T
SACE Isomax
SACE Emax

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: ITSCE-604050012

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 1SDL000165R0001

Classifications

Object Classification Code: Q


